:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10358135

Nov 09, 2024 - 03:08 (UTC)

In epoch 323,691 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1093371 - 0.019235317 ETH®
57.04 USD

2 1093372 - 0.019383941 ETH®
57.48 USD

3 1093373 - 0.018011974 ETH®
53.41 USD

4 1093374 - 0.018025566 ETH®
53.45 USD

S 1093375 - 0.064370604 ETH®
190.89 USD

6 1093376 - 0.018048386 ETH®
53.52 USD

7 1093377 - 0.018027840 ETH®
53.46 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10358135
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/323691
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1093371
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1093372
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1093373
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1093374
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1093375
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1093376
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1093377

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1093378

1093379

1093401

1093402

1093403

1093404

1093405

1093406

1093407

Validator Id

1417706

Amount

- 0.018002996
53.38 USD

- 0.018026037
53.45 USD

- 0.019388193
57.49 USD

- 0.019333342
57.33 USD

- 0.019384658
57.48 USD

- 0.019390646
57.50 USD

- 0.019358716
57.40 USD

- 0.019344339
57.36 USD

- 0.019299871
57.23 USD

Amount

+ 0.045656804
135.39 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1093378
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1093379
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1093401
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1093402
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1093403
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1093404
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1093405
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1093406
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1093407
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1417706

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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